ABB component drives
ACS150
0.5 to 5 hp / 0.37 to 4 kW
Catalog
Low voltage AC drives
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
2  ABB component drives ACS150 | Catalog

4  ABB component drives ACS150 | Catalog
Ratings, types and dimensions
Type designation
In column 4 on the right is the unique reference number that
clearly indentifies your drive by power rating and frame size.
Once you have selected the type designation, the frame size
(column 5) can be used to determine the drives dimensions,
shown below.
Voltages
ACS150 is available in two voltage ranges:
2 = 200 to 240 V
4 = 380 to 480 V
Insert either “2” or “4”, depending on your chosen voltage,
into the type designation shown on the right.
Construction
“01U” and “03U” within the type designation varies depending
on the drive phase. Choose below the one you need.
01 = 1-phase
03 = 3-phase
U  = EMC filter disconnected, 60 Hz frequency
  (In case the filter is required it can easily be connected.)
X within the type code stands for E or U.
Ratings Type designation Frame
sizePN
hp
PN
kW
I2N
A
1-phase supply voltage 200 to 240 V units
0.5 0.37 2.4 ACS150-01U-02A4-2 R0
1 0.75 4.7 ACS150-01U-04A7-2 R1
1.5 1.1 6.7 ACS150-01U-06A7-2 R1
2 1.5 7.5 ACS150-01U-07A5-2 R2
3 2.2 9.8 ACS150-01U-09A8-2 R2
3-phase supply voltage 200 to 240 V units
0.5 0.37 2.4 ACS150-03U-02A4-2 R0
0.75 0.55 3.5 ACS150-03U-03A5-2 R0
1 0.75 4.7 ACS150-03U-04A7-2 R1
1.5 1.1 6.7 ACS150-03U-06A7-2 R1
2 1.5 7.5 ACS150-03U-07A5-2 R1
3 2.2 9.8 ACS150-03U-09A8-2 R2
3-phase supply voltage 380 to 480 V units
0.5 0.37 1.2 ACS150-03U-01A2-4 R0
0.75 0.55 1.9 ACS150-03U-01A9-4 R0
1 0.75 2.4 ACS150-03U-02A4-4 R1
1.5 1.1 3.3 ACS150-03U-03A3-4 R1
2 1.5 4.1 ACS150-03U-04A1-4 R1
3 2.2 5.6 ACS150-03U-05A6-4 R1
5 4 8.8 ACS150-03U-08A8-4 R1
H1 = Height without fastenings and clamping plate.
H2 = Height with fastenings but without clamping plate.
H3 = Height with fastenings and clamping plate.
W  = Width
D   = Depth
H4 = Height with fastenings and NEMA 1 connection box.
H5 = Height with fastenings, NEMA 1 connection box and hood.
W  = Width
D   = Depth
H1 H2 H3
D
W
Cabinet-mounted drives (UL open)
Frame IP20 UL open
size H1
in
H2
in
H3
in
W
in
D
in
Weight
lb
R0 6.65 7.95 9.41 2.76 5.59 2.5
R1 6.65 7.95 9.41 2.76 5.59 2.9
R2 6.65 7.95 9.41 4.13 5.59 3.3
Wall-mounted drives (NEMA 1)
Frame NEMA 1
size H4
in
H5
in
W
in
D
in
Weight
lb
R0 10.12 11.02 2.76 5.59 3.3
R1 10.12 11.02 2.76 5.59 3.75

All frame sizes 2.95 2.95 0
Cooling air flow
Type designation Frame
size
Heat dissipation Air flow
[W] BTU/hr ft
3
/min m
3
/h
1-phase supply voltage 200 to 240 V units
ACS150-01U-02A4-2 R0 25 85 -*)  -*)
ACS150-01U-04A7-2 R1 46 157 14 24
ACS150-01U-06A7-2 R1 71 242 14 24
ACS150-01U-07A5-2 R2 73 249 12 21
ACS150-01U-09A8-2 R2 96 328 12 21
3-phase supply voltage 200 to 240 V units
ACS150-03U-02A4-2 R0 19 65 -*)  -*)
ACS150-03U-03A5-2 R0 31 106 -*)  -*)
ACS150-03U-04A7-2 R1 38 130 14 24
ACS150-03U-06A7-2 R1 60 205 14 24
ACS150-03U-07A5-2 R1 62 212 12 21
ACS150-03U-09A8-2 R2 83 283 12 21
3-phase supply voltage 380 to 480 V units
ACS150-03U-01A2-4 R0 11 38 -*)  -*)
ACS150-03U-01A9-4 R0 16 55 -*)  -*)
ACS150-03U-02A4-4 R1 21 72 8 13
ACS150-03U-03A3-4 R1 31 106 8 13
ACS150-03U-04A1-4 R1 40 137 8 13
ACS150-03U-05A6-4 R1 61 208 11 19
ACS150-03U-08A8-4 R1 94 321 14 24
Selection table
Type designation Frame
size
IEC Fuses UL fuses
[A]
Fuse
type*)
[A]
Fuse
type*)
1-phase supply voltage 200 to 240 V units
ACS150-01U-02A4-2 R0 10 gG 10 UL class T
ACS150-01U-04A7-2 R1 16 gG 20 UL class T
ACS150-01U-06A7-2 R1 20 gG 25 UL class T
ACS150-01U-07A5-2 R2 25 gG 30 UL class T
ACS150-01U-09A8-2 R2 35 gG 35 UL class T
3-phase supply voltage 200 to 240 V units
ACS150-03U-02A4-2 R0 10 gG 10 UL class T
ACS150-03U-03A5-2 R0 10 gG 10 UL class T
ACS150-03U-04A7-2 R1 10 gG 15 UL class T
ACS150-03U-06A7-2 R1 16 gG 15 UL class T
ACS150-03U-07A5-2 R1 16 gG 15 UL class T
ACS150-03U-09A8-2 R2 16 gG 20 UL class T
3-phase supply voltage 380 to 480 V units
ACS150-03U-01A2-4 R0 10 gG 10 UL class T
ACS150-03U-01A9-4 R0 10 gG 10 UL class T
ACS150-03U-02A4-4 R1 10 gG 10 UL class T
ACS150-03U-03A3-4 R1 10 gG 10 UL class T
ACS150-03U-04A1-4 R1 16 gG 15 UL class T
ACS150-03U-05A6-4 R1 16 gG 15 UL class T
ACS150-03U-08A8-4 R1 20 gG 25 UL class T
*) According to IEC-60269 standard.
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
8  ABB component drives ACS150 | Catalog
Options